
COMPETIZIONE MASTER CUP SPORT CALCINO ASD 2024-2025

ID TESSERA N.

PORTIERI
PARTITE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
COGNOME NOME

PUNTI
TOTALI RANKING

7-o� 14-o� 21-o� 28-o� 4-nov 11-nov 18-nov 25-nov 2-dic 9-dic 16-dic
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Via Balzella 41/G - 47121 Forlì (FC) 
Tel. 0543725395 P.iva/C.F.: 03911810400 

1
5
21

9
16
23

30
28
20

CARLO
BENERICETTI SERGIO

PARRINI DONATELLO
MOTTA SALVATORE

GHERARDELLI MARCO
CAPITANI NICOLO'
BANDINI ALDO
MORINI ALBANO
MONTI ELISA

LOMBARDI ARTURO
CEDRONI FLAVIO
CESTARI CARLO

MAURO
PAGLIARO DAVIDE
CANONICI DENIS

DI DOMENICO VITO

CASTRIGNANO

CASTRIGNANO

12 11 15 11 12 10 15 0 6 11 12 115 2
6 9 4 9 4 4 17 3 3 9 10 78 9
11 10 14 18 11 12 16 10 9 15 13 139 1
10 13 16 17 12 12 0 15 0 11 9 115 2
15 0 15 15 12 11 11 0 18 0 0 97 8
11 13 9 14 7 16 8 10 12 0 12 112 5
13 0 12 0 11 0 6 0 7 0 0 49 11
6 11 4 12 11 11 10 14 14 0 10 103 7
4 9 11 12 3 10 7 3 1 4 12 76 10
0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 0 36 13
5 8 4 1 5 3 5 3 0 0 9 43 12
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
0 0 0 4 0 9 0 10 6 0 1 30 15
3 3 6 6 0 4 7 3 0 0 0 32 14
5 9 14 7 14 15 8 12 12 5 12 113 4
16 11 11 5 13 13 0 17 0 9 12 107 6


